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'vz&, j Rudnd 30.ledna 2011 Skupindr: Martin Bereznév
Y
SK Zizkov Praha B 2558 14:2 2282 SK Uhelné sklady Praha D
HLADIK Frantisek 439 2.0 373 MICHAL Miroslav
SPINKA Jan 391 02 395 TANUSKA Daniel
VANA Pavel 394 2.0 363 CERNY Pavel
PLATIL Jan 432 2.0 384 MICHAL Petr
KAZIMOUR Tomas 440 2.0 343 MUDRAi
BRVENIK Peter 462 2.0 424 BOANEK Vlastimil
TJ Praga PrahaB 2260 12:4 2135 KK Slavia Praha C
KOMORNIK Milan 402 2.0 304 ZUZANKOVA Nikola (*)
LUKAS Jan 331 02 355 SUBRTOVA Katea
KOVAR Martin 352 02 376 MIZEROVA Hedvika
KLUGANOST Vit 400 2.0 380 MAJEROVA Natasa
MANOUR Ondej 381 20 374 FRTOVA Lidmila
KOUREK Jaroslav 394 2:0 346 JONAKdysl
stiidani: od 51. hodu: ZUZANKOVA Nikola + FRITSCH Marek
SK Meteor PrahaD 2524 10:6 2404 KK Dopravni podni ky C
BERNATEK Bedich 400 02 410 BARES Einar
DVORAK Petr 435 2.0 347 HABADA Jiniith
JANCALEK Jiii 374 02 39 STOCHL Martin
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana 436 2:0 400 SVARC Antonin
EDLMANN Bohumil 436 2.0 397 HNATEK Karel st.
KARAUS Jan 443 022 454 TOMES Miroslav
PSK Union PrahaD 2302 6:10 2351 KK Slavia Praha D
HAKEN Jifi 366 02 405 KOCAN Josef st.
FREMR Martin 387 20 378 MARES Milan st.
PYTLIKOVA Kv éta 371 2.0 348 KRYDA Ji ml.
JAKUBIK Pavel 402 02 417 MARES Milan ml.
FOUS Slavek 367 02 401 KRYDAiBt.
FREMROVA Jarmila 409 2:0 402 KOCAN Michal
Sokol Admira Kobylisy C 2255 6:10 2260 KK Konstruk tiva Praha E
DUSKA Pavel 378 20 347 'BERANOVAtfha
NOWAKOVA Anita 334 02 363 SVINDLOVA Stanislava
KRUPICKA Bohuslav 385 2.0 358 MARHOLD Josef
MATYSKA Michal 394 02 419 MUSIL Bohumir
JICHA Véclav 375 02 388 VAJC Vladislav
PRIBYL Bohuslav 389 2:0 385 PERMAN Milan
SK Uhelné sklady Praha E 2372 10:6 2264 TJ SokolV rSovice D
DUSKOVA Jana 377 2.0 349 VACEK Zb¥k
KNOBLOCH Antonin 449 2:0 363 RAUVOLFOVA Alena
DUSEK Miloslav 395 0:2 406 WOLF Karel
NOVAKOVA Vlasta 379 02 395 RAUVOLF Véclav
KLIMA Jaroslav 365 02 395 SPKOVA Johana
KAFKOVA Jindra 407 2.0 356 MY EIKOVA Jana
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KK Slavoj Praha E 2217 4:12 2284 TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto B
SIPEK Vaclav mgr. 374 2.0 367 SEIDL Jan
CITOVA Barbora 351 02 365 TURNSKY Tomas
SFTASTNY Petr 400 2.0 373 OUBRECHT Toméas
PROSEK Daniel 356 022 390 PODHOLA Michal
PRUSOVA Jana 362 02 383 MRVIK Toméas
VYSNY Miroslav 374 02 406 MRVIK Milan
Slavoj Velké Popovice B 0O 00 O KK Slavoj Praha D
OdloZeno pro poruchu na kuz&ln
Dohravka 15.kola
TJPragaPrahaB 2234 10:6 2172 SK Uhelné sklady P raha D
KOUREK Jaroslav 382 2.0 313 MICHALOVA Markéta
SMEKAL Tomas 336 02 366 CERNY Pavel
SYKORA Jii (*) 376 2.0 359 TUMPACH Roman
KOVAR Martin 367 02 372 TANUSKA Daniel
MANOUR Ondej 399 2.0 376 MICHAL Petr
LUKAS Jan 374 02 386 BOANEK Vlastimil
stiidani: od 51. hodu: SYKORA #i + KSIR Petr
Starty nahradnik G:
1. start: KOMORNIK Milan (Praga, 23626)
1. SK Zizkov Praha B 16 12 1 3 167:89 2378 25
2. SK Uhelné sklady Praha E 16 12 0 4 149:107 2352 24
3. TJ Praga Praha B 16 10 0 6 144:112 2329 20
4. KK Slavia Praha D 16 9 2 5 140:116 2340 20
5. KK Dopravni podniky C 16 8 3 5 148:108 2352 19
6. KK Slavoj Praha E 16 9 0 7 140:1162355 18
7. Sokol Admira KobylisyC 16 7 2 7 136:1202358 16
8. TJ Astra Z. Mésto B 16 7 1 8 122:1342317 15
9. TJ Sokol Vrsovice D 16 7 1 8 122:1342263 15
10. KK Slavia Praha C 16 5 3 8 124:1322353 13
11. SK Meteor Praha D 16 6 1 9 116:1402296 13
12. KK Slavoj Praha D 15 5 2 8 111:1292323 12
13. KK Konstruktiva Praha E 16 6 0 10 111:1452284 21
14. SK Uhelné sklady PrahaD 16 6 0 10 111:1452259 12
15. PSK Union Praha D 16 6 0 10 103:153 2236 12
16. Slavoj Velké Popovice B 15 4 0 11 88:1522277 8
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Porradi jednotlivcd :

druzstvo
Slavoj
VrSovice
US Praha
V. Popovice
Slavia
Zizkov
Admira
DP Praha
Konstruktiva
Meteor
Slavia
Praga
Slavia
Slavia
Admira
Zizkov
Admira
US Praha
Astra
Slavoj
Zizkov
Zizkov
US Praha
Konstruktiva
Slavia
US Praha
DP Praha
Slavoj
Praga
Slavoj
DP Praha
Slavia
Praga
Slavia
Slavoj
Zizkov
Slavia
Meteor
US Praha
Astra
Zizkov
US Praha
VrSovice
Slavoj
US Praha
DP Praha
Slavoj
Meteor
Union
Admira

@ik
431,3
429,7

427,2

414,1

413,3

4128
410,3

409,2

408,3
406,7
406,4
405,0
404,7
404,6
404,6
404,1
404,0
402,9
402,7
402,4
402,3
400,4
399,8
399,3
399,3
398,2
397,9
396,8
396,7

395,2

395,1

395,1

394,8

394,2
393,0
392,8
392,5
392,4

392,3

392,2
392,1
391,8
391,4
390,7
390,0

388,7
388,6
388,3

388,0
388,0
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plné dordzka  chyby pokuz. maximum

290,7 1406 4,2 7/9(468)
290,9 1388 34 /& (481)
2846 1426 3,9/8  (470)
2859 1282 16,8/8  (455)
2856 127,7 56/88 (454)
2798 1331 56 @B/ (489)
2800 1304 57 8/ (429)
2838 1254 4,5/88 (454)
2813 1270 576/8  (463)
2843 1224 65 8/8(457)
2815 1249 6,68/9  (486)
2819 1231 64 8/ (452)

2817 1230 69 8/9  (430)
2825 1221 83 6/9 M6

2834 1211 69 8/8 6}
2889 1152 7,57/8  (464)
2823 121,7 7,9 8B/ (435)
2830 1199 7,5/8  (435)
2745 1282 6,6 76/ (431)
2858 116,6 6,0 7/7447)
2786 1237 6,0 /&  (440)
2824 1180 65 6/8  (436)
280,7 1191 6,8 77/ (440)
2824 117,057 7/8  (429)
2837 1156 7,7 8/9  (453)
2761 1220 65/8 (452
2786 119,33 6,8/8  (425)
2756 121,3 89 6/9  (426)
2806 1161 84 7/8  (434)
2791 1161 8,6 77/ (435)
2723 1228 58/88 (437)
2788 1163 6,6/98 (443)
2770 1178 6,5/88 (436)
2756 1186 7,9 /86 (424)
2827 1103 87 /T (414)
2792 1136 8,7 8/8(422)
2792 1133 8,0 /8B (441)
2796 1128 7,0 8/8  (475)
2820 1103 9,7 /87 (423)
2749 1173 74 6/7 (421)
2813 1108 81 8/8(456)
2749 1169 9,76/7  (439)
2763 1152 7,7 6/8 26}
2746 1162 9B/9  (462)
2741 1160 7,7/86 (413)
2697 1189 6,9 88/ (410)
2782 1104 101 /® (412)
2761 1123 9,0 8/8  (429)
2719 1162 7,8/8  (434)

269,7 1184 10,8 88/ (435)
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51. KOCAN Michal Slavia
52. CITOVA Barbora Slavoj
53. EDLMANNOVA Zuzana Meteor
54. PROSEK Daniel Slavoj
55. SVINDLOVA Stanislava Konstruktiva
56. WOLF Karel VrSovice
57. JAKUBIK Pavel Union
58. TUMPACH Roman US Praha
59. MATOUSKOVA Markéta Slavoj
60. OUBRECHT Tomas Astra
61. KRUPCKA Bohuslav Admira
62. SYKORA Ji Praga
63. MRZILEK Jii V. Popovice
64. FRITSCH Marek Slavia
65. KSIR Petr Praga
66. STOCHL Martin DP Praha
67. KRYDA Jii st. Slavia
68. ZIZKA Karel V. Popovice
69. KAPAL Petr V. Popovice
70. RAUVOLFOVA Alena Vr3ovice
71. KOUBOVA Blanka Slavoj
72. HABADA Jindich DP Praha
73. MYSICKOVA Jana Vrsovice
74. FREMROVA Jarmila Union
75. S'ASTNY Petr Slavoj
76. TANUSKA Daniel US Praha
77. MARES Milan st. Slavia
78. BERANOVA Jiina Konstruktiva
79. S'OVICEK Pavel V. Popovice
80. STOLBA Ji Slavoj
81. KUDEJOVA lJitka US Praha
82. NOWAKOVA Anita Admira
83. SUBRTOVA Kattina Slavia
84. PYTLIKOVA Kvéta Union
85. EDLMANN Bohumil Meteor
86. SOMOLIK Jii V. Popovice
87. CERNY Pavel US Praha
88. SEIDL Jan Astra
89. CERMAK Vladislav Konstruktiva
90. HAKEN JH Union
91. JANCALEK Jiti Meteor
92. BELOHLAVEK Jaroslav Vr8ovice
93. STIPSKY René US Praha
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387,3
386,7
385,2
385,1
384,9
384,8
383,9
383,5
383,4
383,3
383,0
383,0
382,3
382,1
381,9
381,2
381,0
380,9
378,7
376,9
376,2
375,6
3753
375,2
373,6
373,5
3733
371,8
371,5
370,6
370,6
369,6
369,3
368,9
368,7
368,4
366,5
364,4
364,2
354,4
351,0
339,1
336,0

Skupindr: Martin Bereznév

274,3
276,8

1130 7.8 @/ (421)
1099 10,2 /99  (434)
2732 1119 9,68/8  (461)
2797 1053 112/97 (415)
2719130 95 8/8 (417)
2699 1149 9,6 8/ (420)
2696 1143 83 @/ (430)
2697 1138 9,1/76 (431)
2654 118,0 77, 6/7  (400)
2727 1106 101/76 (426)
2729 1101 101 8/8 5Pl

2677 1153 7,3 7/8 (416)
270,7 111,6 108 6/8  (417)
2688 1133 9,7 97/ (436)
2707 1112 95 6/8 094
2719 109,3 8,9/86 (405)
2749 1062 114 6/8  (416)
270,2 110,7 9,48/8  (402)
2699 108,8 11%/8  (403)
2680 108,9.,00 7/8  (429)
2688 1075 116 /B (385)
2740 101,6 113 6/8  (401)
2734 1019 126 8/8 34l
2723 1029 9B/8  (421)
2664 107,2 113 8/9 (13
266,2 1073 10,%/7  (410)
2683 1050 10,8/8  (433)
2673 1045 108 8/8  (424)
270,7 1008 112 8/8427)
2661 1045 115 5/7  (403)
269,9 1006 124 6/8 014
260,3 1093 11,3 /8  (406)

2686 100,7 121 9/9  (437)
2623 1066 106 6/8  (413)
2659 102,8 11,68/8  (450)
2625 1059 127 7/8  (405)
2692 973 151 6/7 9)41
2654 99,0 13,1 5/7389)
260,7 1035 11,86/8  (402)
2505 103,9 119 7/8  (408)
2566 943 152 8/8  (411)
2544 847 169 /@B  (380)
256,0 80,0 16,2/7 5 (369)

Zpracoval: Martin Bereztv, V. Novaka 475, 252 19 Rudn@ - Mobil: 724-589-198
e-mail: mbereznev@centrum.cz, mbereznev@gmait.camw : pks.kuzelky.cz
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